8 7 2 1
ITEM | PAR NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY
1 BSI-1610060-00 Soil Anchor, Galvanized 1
. 2 BSI-1610061-00 Goundstrut, Galvanized 1
NOTES: UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. 3 BSI-1610062-00 Impact Head, Chase Threads 1
1. SYSTEM TO BE INSTALLED IN ACCORDANCE WITH MANUFACTURER'S INSTRUCTIONS. 4 BSI-1610063-00 | Post, I-Beam, W6x9, 6ft, Galvanized | 1
5 BSI-1610064-00 TSS Panel, Galvanized 1
2. SEE ASSEMBLY AND INSTALLATION MANUAL FOR ADDITIONAL DETAILS. 3 BS-1610065-00 IS5 Panel. Galvanized 1
3. ADRIVING CAP WITH A TIMBER OR PLASTIC INSERT SHALL BE USED WHEN DRIVING 7 BSI-1610067-00 RSS Plate, Galvanized 1
THE POST TO PREVENT DAMAGE TO THE GALVANIZING ON THE TOP OF THE POST. 8 BSI-1610069-00 Cable Assembly, MXTN 2
- - T -

4. CABLES SHALL BE TIGHTENED USING THE HEX NUTS AT THE ISS PANEL UNTIL THEY ARE NOT VISIBLY 190 gg: %%gsg gg BRACLKET' F',D Ei”\ff.t 'O(';" ';"Ax TEZS'ON 51;

SAGGING BETWEEN POSTS. DO NOT TIGHTEN THE CABLE AT THE FRONT OF THE GROUND STRUT ANCHOR. - a ine Fost, A--lte, Lalvanize
11 BSI-4004386 W-Beam Guardrail Panel, RWMO04a 4
D 5. SYSTEM SHOWN USING STEEL WIDE FLANGE POST WITH COMPOSITE BLOCKOUTS. 12 B090534 W-Beam Composite Biockout 8
13 B061058 BS|, Cable Friction Plate 1

6. ALL STEEL COMPONENTS ARE GALVANIZED PER ASTM A123 OR .

EQUIVALENT UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED. BSI-1702051-KT: MAX-TENSION SYSTEM HW KIT
14 BSI-1610066-00 Tooth, Geomet 1
7. IF A DELINEATION MARKER IS REQUIRED, MARKER SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH LOCAL 15 2002051 Guardral Wshr Rect AASHTO 1
STANDARDS AND SPECIFICATIONS. 16 | BSI-1102027-00 WASHER,SQUARE X-LITE,GALV 1
& EXTRA SELF-DRILLING SCREW IS PROVIDED. 17 BSI-2001888 Bolt CH 5/8-11x2 Fully Threade 1
) ] 18 2001636 Wshr 5/8 F436 Struct MGal 2
ITEM IS PART OF KIT P/N: BSI-1702051-KT: MAX-TENSION SYSTEM HW KIT. 9 5512001886 Bolt CH 5/8-11x7 2in Threads, 0
& ITEM IS PART OF KIT P/N: BSI-1702052-KT: MAX-TENSION GUARDRAIL SPLICE HW KIT, IMPERIAL. 20 4001116 Guardrail Nut Recessed 5/8-11 3
21 BSI-2001887 Screw SD,HH 1/4-20x3/4,410 SS 6
ITEM IS PART OF KIT P/N: BSI-1702053-KT: MAX-TENSION POST HW KIT, IMPERIAL. 22 BSI-2001885 Bolt HH 3/4-10x3Fully 4
RECESSED HEX NUTS TO BE INSTALLED ON TRAFEIC SIDE. BSI-1702052-KT: MAX-TENSION GUARDRAIL SPLICE HW KIT, IMPERIAL
23 | 4001115 | Guardrail Bolt 5/8-11 x 1 1/4 | 48
24 | 4001116 | Guardrail Nut Recessed 5/8-11 | 48

BSI-1702053-KT: MAX-TENSION POST WH KIT, IMPERIAL

25 2001840 Guardrail Bolt 5/8-11 x 10, Mgal 8
26 4001116 Guardrail Nut Recessed 5/8-11 8
27 MANMAX MAN-Tension Installation Manual 1

—— e — e — e — -

B
DETAIL B ~ ~0?
=~ P
A
——
e
T | e
BABRIER SISTENS NG, Ay REpRoBUCTION fimacTions DECIMAL  ANGLE www BArerOranG com
X PERMISSON O aamier ot e s | S X21%, B e
PROHIBITED. INTERPRET DIMENSIONS AND MAX-TENSION TANGENT, TL-3 SYSTEM
BRACKET SHIPPED FLAT ¥@) APPROVALS 1O e IMPERIAL HW, STEEL POST, 8IN COMPOSITE
DETAIL A [DRAWN BY AEM THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION C 3605 11/01/17 BLOCKOUTS, 12'-6" PANELS
SCALE 1 . 12 PRAWN DATE 03/10/17 @9 6 B 3412 04/26/17 || sz Joweno. REV.
reeroer: GAD A 334 Josnor| D MT3SIS8C4 C
FPP“‘D DATE: 03/10/17 Do NoTScALE DRAWING  IREV ECN# DATE "¢ 1:20 L1 OF 2
Doc. B100110 8 7 6 I f 3 I 2 1

Last Saved by: nbang; Wednesday, November 08, 2017 7:37:21 AM



DETAIL C

ﬁ d i LOWER CABLE
(TRAFFIC SIDE)

INSTALL GUARDRAIL

RECESSED HEX NUTS ON
/TRAFFIC SIDE.

<)

DETAIL D

SCALE1:4

\PANEL 1

INSTALL GUARDRAIL
RECESSED HEX NUTS ON
TRAFFIC SIDE.

(5/16"

r=—r3s8")

/—PANEL 3

TSS PANEL—\

RSS PANEL

SCALE1:4

3/16")

PANEL 2/L/\ i
1SS PANEL

SECTION E-E
SCALE1:4
SECTION F-F
BOLT IS NOT PASSED THROUGH THE SCALE1:4
c GUARDRAIL PANEL AT POST 6 7 5/8" POST #2 OFESET
?ﬁ J J ] % ] D 1 I
i b i & i ~ by
—= " T | ) T T {le OI. T ﬁl_:‘l T o' » — —J_ C
i T | w— i
PANEL 4 PANEL 3
PANEL 2 PANEL 1
PLAN |
-» INSTALL THE TSS AND RSS
WITH THE ARROW POINTING
TOWARDS THE HEAD OF THE SYSTEM
DETALG .
SCALE1: 10 \..
\Q
B \\ 55-1/2"
\Q
< 498 9/16
N, E
POST 9 POST 8 POST 7 POST 6 \\ : POST5 POST 4 POST 3 POST 2 POST|1 +
' N, 7
-1 R R _ _ T _ _ _ | __(ILL,:\ _ | _ _ R | _|__L _| _ _ | _ 1: e
- o *el D] o1 &g
31" RAIL gea M 32 1/4" HEAD 317/8" POST
HEIGHT i i ' ' - ' ' ' ' | \ HEIGHT HEIGHT
. L | | "_"_"!_ ----------------------------------------------- TR QK A W‘ -1
' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ) NN NNINY) N
E ==t WIS

9X 40 1/8" POST
EMBEDMENT

68 1/8" {

—==

_['_

_['_

_['_

_['_

===

o=
==

LTI TR

75" 75" 75" 72 3/4" 75" 75" 75" 371/2" T 63 3/4"

ELEVATION

|_E5 "7 MT3sIssC4
o T30 [T _2or2

Doc. B100110 8 7 6 5 f 4 3 2 1

Last Saved by: nbang; Wednesday, November 08, 2017 7:37:21 AM



